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REAL ESTATE DIGEST
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Thinking of buying 
or selling?

Call Brenda MacDonald* for 
a FREE market evaluation

www.brendamacdonald.com

Brenda MacDonald
*Sales Rep.

(905) 877-5165
Honesty Always!

Bill Bill 
McKeownMcKeown

Associate Broker

877-5211877-5211

GREAT FAMILY HOMEJOHN HILL*,
MATTHEW HILL* & 

GLENDA HUGHES*
*Salesperson

(905)877-5165

BEAUTIFUL WOODED BUILDING LOT

So, so close to town on paved road, next to
golf course. Well in. This is a fully wooded
lot. A short drive to Georgetown/Brampton
etc. A fabulous country location. Build your
dream home and forget going to the cottage.
This is like being in Muskoka. Hard to find
hardwood bush property.

www.mikeadams.ca
Mike Adams* 905-877-5211

MIKE ADAMS
*Salesperson

(905)877-5211

More pictures on our website:
www.HaltonHomes.com

$367,500

$289,900

Ask  Your Agent to call 

Sue Spizziri
(905) 873-0301

ReserReservedved

For For YYOUROUR
Feature HomeFeature Home

SUE
SPIZZIRI*

*
(905)873-0301

GRAND OLD LADY
$499,000

MARTHA 
SUMMERS.CA

*Salesperson

(905)877-5165

Fabulous four bdrm totally redone with
wonderful charm, hardwood floors, updated
baths, master suite with balcony, 3rd floor loft
with 2 piece. Walk to GO. Move in & enjoy.

www.marthasummers.ca
Performance Award Last 14 Years

COZY 3 BDRM - 3 BTHRM
ON HUGE LOTLYNN* & JOHN**

DREWRY
*Sales Rep., **Broker

(905)873-0440
1-800-263-3434

INC., BROKERAGE

• Popular newer ‘Falling Waters’ subdiv
• East edge of Geo nr Schools/Trails/Parks
• Fabulous private quiet treed 66x117 lot
• Rec rm, play rm or 4th Bdrm + 3pc Bath
• Gas Frplc, Lrg Kitchen lot of Cabinets
• 3 lrg Bdrms, 2 with walk-in Closets
• W/o to beautiful yard, Deck, Hot Tub 

www.lynnandjohn.ca

Quiet family friendly street steps to new park. Super
house on a huge lot with above ground pool. 4
bedrooms including master with 4 pc. ensuite and
walk-in closet. Fully finished basement. Open concept
main floor with oversized kitchen. Walkout to yard from
breakfast area.
MLS#W1077556                                                             07-181-90

NEW 
LISTING
$329,900

$OLD

LEN
DUNCAN

Broker

905-842-7000
905-878-3057
www.remaxaboutowne.com

Aboutowne Realty Corp., Realtor®

NEAR FULL PRICE , MANY SHOWINGS
MULTIPLE OFFERS, HAPPY CLIENTS

Looking for 2 New Listings
Please Call Len Duncan

Remax Aboutown- 905-842-7000
Direct - 905-878-3057

kellis@explornet.com         www.kathyellis.ca

STUNNING “DANIELS” TOWNMANOR
JESSIE 

JACOBS
*Salesperson

(905)877-5165

This is an excellent model and also is an end
unit. 3 beautiful bedrooms (luxurious jacuzzi +
shower stall in master ensuite). Upgraded
kitchen cabinetry, large breakfast area, separate
dining room, roman columns open to a beautiful
living room with gas fireplace, huge finished
basement. This one is a true beauty. $389,900.

QUAINT STONE/STUCCO HOME

Photos at:  http://maureen.ca

MAUREEN
PLUCINSKY

*Salesperson

(905)877-5211
1-800-834-5516

plus 3 stone outbuildings on 25+
acres in the Niagara Escarpment.
Backs onto Scotsdale farm, Bruce &
Bennett Heritage Trails. Renovate or
build on private 25 ac with pond &
abundance of wildlife. 10 min. to
Georgetown & GO. $499,000.

NEW

NEW

APPROX. 25 ACRES

NEW NEW LISTING
3 bdrm, modern, well kept townhome located in a
quiet established development overlooking treed
conservation land and is just steps from the Credit
River and hiking trails. Spacious and bright open
concept main level. Sun-filled balcony off kit.  Finished
bsmt with w/o to back patio plus bathroom. Please call
or drop by my Open House for further details.

www.angelameyer.ca
CREDIT VALLEY REAL ESTATE,

BROKERAGE

ANGELA
MEYER
*Sales Rep. 

1-800-631-5216

OPEN HOUSE
Sat. & Sun. 
Mar. 3 & 4th

2-4 pm
37 Palomino

Trail,
Georgetown

$244,900

NEWOPEN
HOUSE
SUNDAY

MARCH 4TH 
2-4 P.M.

4 KING ST.,
GEORGETOWN

RENTAL UNITS AVAILABLE
MARILYN   

KERR
*Sales Rep.

(905)874-3040
Marilyn_kerr55@hotmail.com

WANTED
• 3 bedroom bungalow $300, 000 range
• 3+ bdrm house/duplex with income potential

www.marilynkerr.com

• 2 bedroom bungalow - Erin $1100
• 3 bdrm semi-detached - Guelph $1200
• 3 bdrm condo town - Guelph $1200

*Sales Rep.

(905)877-5165

DO YOU WANT TO LIVE IN THE COUNTRY
BUT BE CONVENIENT TO GEORGETOWN?

Have you always wanted privacy but neighbors close by,
views from the Escarpment of the Escarpment and
ponds? How about a beautiful home, freshly decorated
with tons of space, cathedral ceilings, expansive top of
the l ine windows and views, beautiful luxurious
bathrooms, MBR w picture windows and views and with a
very fancy ensuite! Plush broadloom, 4 very spacious
bedrooms, many walkouts, pool, landscaping, pond,
superb hiking and Credit River nearby, 1 min to Terra
Cotta, 6 min, to Georgetown.  $939,000.00 and incredibly
special. This is an opportunity don’t waste it!! OH did I
mention that there were views??                06-416-31

16+ ACRES

STUNNING 3 BEDROOM BUNGALOW...

on quiet cres. Renovated throughout.
Upgraded kit in 2006 allowing for additional
cupboard space. Central air, central vac,
100 amp. Beautifully finished rec room, 4th
bdrms and all new windows in basement.
Hardwood under broadloom on main floor.
Full fenced backyard incl. 2 sheds. This
home has curb appeal. 

DONNA RAE
*Salesperson

(905)877-5211

$289,900
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